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CHEMISTRY-ADVT. NO 1:1/01/2024. DATED 05/02/2024 

DATE OF INTRVIEW: 22ND JULY, 2024 

Dr. Arnab Mandal 

Dr. Bijeta Mitra 

VENUE: PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE, MATIGARA 

(NEXT TO JESU ASHRAM AND OPPOSITE TO ST. JOSEPHS SCHOOL, MATIGARA) 

Dr. Dev Kumar Thapa 
Dr. Dipen Biswakarma 
Dr. Gobinda Dolai 

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

TIME: 10: 30 AM ONWARDS 

Dr. Julfikar Hassan Mondal 

Dr. Krishnandu Makhal 
Dr. Manoranjan Bar 
Dr. Mullicka Mandal 

FIRST HALF 

Dr. Nilanjan Chakraborty 
Dr. Prasun Choudhury 
Dr. Piyali Chatterjee 

Date of Birth 

19/02/1992 

09/11/1991 

09/07/1989 

28/04/1991 

01/04/1993 
05/04/1988 

20/08/1984 

05/01/1988 

17/04/1993 
26/12/1989 

07/02/1992 
21/06/1989 

1. Candidates are requested to report before half an hour 
2. Candidates are requested to bring all their supporting documents in original for verification. 
3. NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID 

4. PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE is in between Siliguri and Bagdogra, and about one and a half 
kilometers from the North Bengal University. The town buses / shared taxis from Bagdogra 
and Siliguri stop at Jesu Ashram from where you can easily walk to the venue. 

5. In case of any difficulty in reaching the place you may contact Vice Principal(Administrative) at 
9932345396/79081 05445 

Principa 
Principal 

St. Joseph's College 
P.0. North Point 

Darjeeling-734104 



SL.No. 
1. 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Note: 

Name 

CHEMISTRY-ADVT. NO 1:1012024 DATED 05/02/2024 

DATE OF INTRVIEW: 22" JULY, 2024 

VENUE: PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE, MATIGARA 

(NEXT TO JESU ASHRAM AND OPPOSITE TO ST. JOSEPHS SCHOOL. MATIGARA) 

Dr. Pushkin Chakraborty 

Dr. Sajan Pradhan 
Dr. Sailesh Chettri 
Dr. Saheb Dutta 

Dr. Sangita Adhikari Mohapatra 

Dr. Sayak Gupta 
Dr. SK Alim 

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

Dr. Shankha Banerjee 

Dr. Shyamsundar Das 
Dr. Soumik Sao 

Dr. Sourav Ghoshal 

SECOND HALF 

Dr. Suman Chhetri 

TIME: 2 PM ONWARDS 

Date of Birth 

at 9932345396/7908105445 

08/01/1987 

04/05/1990 

11/08/1988 

07/05/1995 

21/12/1989 

30/11/1994 

25/02/1991 
02/07/1994 

02/04/1985 

28/03/1989 

04/05/1990 

15/03/1986 

1. Candidates are requested to report before half an hour 
2. Candidates are requested to bring all their supporting documents in original for verification. 
3. NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID 

4. PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE is in between Siliguri and Bagdogra, and about one and a half 
kilometers from the North Bengal University. The town buses / shared taxis from Bagdogra 
and Siliguri stop at Jesu Ashram from where you can easily walk to the venue. 

5. In case of any difficulty in reaching the place you may contact Vice Principal(Administrative) 

Principal 
Principal 

St. Joseph's Coliege 
P.0. North Point 

Darjeeling 734104 
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